
2.218    
131    

307    
536    

9.407    
160    

1.817    
470    

1.944    
2.627    

801    
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1.143    
596    

282    
509    
548    

1.101    
90    

1.412    
158    

712    
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326    

3.959    
856    

2.222    

 -  1.000  2.000  3.000  4.000  5.000  6.000  7.000  8.000  9.000  10.000

ANS-Geisengrund
Ans-Höfen-Lengenfeld, AN-Stadt

ANS-Schalkhausen-Lengenfeld, ST 2246
ANS-TIZ-Thiergarten, ST 2255

ANS-Wallersdorf/Silberbachtal, AN-Stadt
Arberg-Gunzenhausen, St 2222

Aurach-Windshofen, AN 36
Bastenau-Wörnitz, AN 16

Bonnhof-Nord, St 2410
Bonnhof-Süd, St 2410

Brunner Weiher, AN 49
Buch am Wald KV AN 5

Cadolzhofen-Windelsbach, AN 8
Dentlein (Ortsrand), AN 53

Diebach-Bockenfeld, AN 33
Diederstetten,DKB, GV Mönchs.)
Dietenhofen-Adelmannsdorf, GV

Dietenhofen-Hörleinsdorf GV
Dietenhofen-Warzfelden, GV
Flachslanden-Wippenau, ST

Forndorf-Deffersdorf, GV (Wieseth)
Großenried-Voggendorf (Schwanw.)
Kloster Schulz-Schillingsfürst (Zieg.)
Külbingen-Vestenberg, GV (Peters.)

Leidenberg, St 2419
Lentersheim-Wassertrüd., ST 2248

Lichtenau-Unterrottmansdorf
Linden-Wachsenberg, GV (Windelsb.)

Lohr  (nördlich), ST 2419
Oberdachstetten-Straßenhof, ST 2245

Oberreichenbach (Schwarzw.) ST 2246
Petersaurach-Ersatzgewässer

Röshofer Weiher, AN 10
Röttenbach (östl.)-Arberg, ST 2222

Rügland (südl.), ST 2255
Schillingsfürst-Dombühl, AN 35
Unternbibert-Obernbibert AN24

Wachsenberg (Ortsrand), GV (Neusitz)
Watzendorf-Suddersdorf, GV (Neuend.)

Weinberg-Vehlberg, AN 36
Windsbach-Bechhofen-Neuend.GV

Anzahl

G
e
b

ie
te

Amphibienzahl 2017 Gesamt

Gesamtzahl:
51.344


